
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

15 Night Cruise from Praia/Santiago to Philipsburg

Ship Sea Cloud Sea Cloud II
Date Tuesday, 29 November 2022
Duration 15 nights

From Praia/Santiago to Philipsburg
Prices from £506 per person per day

PRICES

Outside From

£7586 PP

Suite From

£13386 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Tue 29/11/2022 Praia/Santiago Embark, Depart: 19:00

Wed 30/11/2022 At Sea

Thu 01/12/2022 At Sea

Fri 02/12/2022 At Sea

Sat 03/12/2022 At Sea

Sun 04/12/2022 At Sea

Mon 05/12/2022 At Sea

Tue 06/12/2022 At Sea

Wed 07/12/2022 At Sea

Thu 08/12/2022 At Sea

Fri 09/12/2022 At Sea

Sat 10/12/2022 At Sea

Sun 11/12/2022 At Sea

Mon 12/12/2022 At Sea

Tue 13/12/2022 At Sea

Wed 14/12/2022 Philipsburg Arrive: 08:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Double (guaranteed) (GTY Double) £7586 Single (guaranteed) (GTY Single) £10314

Upper/lower-bed Cabin (F) £8150 Deluxe Double-bed Cabin (E) £9514

Deluxe Double-bed Cabin (D) £10632 Deluxe Double-bed Cabin (C) £11241



To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

Categories continued ...

Junior Suite (B) £13386 Luxury Owner's Suite (A) £14877

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


